## 105000053054

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500054525655

05/23/05--01057--022 \*\*160.00



105-53056

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: BAYZ TEI	EPHONZ WIRZ AND REP (Name of Limited		трапу)	····	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for fi	ling.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matte	r to the follow	ring:		
William R					
	(t	Name of Person	)		
BAYZ TELEPHONZ	WIRZ AND REPAIRZ LLC				
	(I	Firm/Company)	)		•
318 39th St I	NE.				
		(Address)		<del></del>	
Brade	nton, Florida 34208				
	<del></del>	State and Zip C	ode)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:			
William R. Fisher		at ( 941	) 750-8516		
(Name	of Person)	(Area	Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:				
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C	Filing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Registr Divisio 409 E.	et Address: ation Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING Al Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee F	ection prporations	, riah

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	:
BAYZ TELEPHONZ WIRZ AND REPAIRZ LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	

Principal Office Address.

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

I interpar Office Address.	Wianing Address.
318 39th St NE	318 39TH ST NE
BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34208	BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34208

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name
318 39TH ST NE

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34208 FL
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

WILLIAM R. FISHER DE R. Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	J	8 0	
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managin	o Memher	Name and Address:	
141010141 1410110EIII	givientoer		
MGR		WILLIAM R. FISHER	·
		318 39TH ST NE	
		BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34208	<del></del>
MGRM		DEBRA M. FISHER	
<u> </u>	. <del>_</del>	318 39TH ST NE	
		BRADENTON, FLORIDA 34208	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	. =- ^		
			<del></del>
Use attachment if ne	cessary)		
Ose attackment if he	cossury,		
NOTE: An addition	al article must be	added if an effective date is requeste	ed.
		•	
REQUIRED SIGNA	TURE:		
	\	0.0	
	) . P	$\mathcal{S}$	
(s.	Jee /	• 110	-
Sign	iature of a member or	r an authorized representative of a member	•
òftl	accordance with section his document constitute nat the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution as an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	·
W	ILLIAM R. FISHER	:	in in
<u></u>		or printed name of signee	F9 =
	••	-	到二
Filing Fees:			10 m

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)